

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1207/2013

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARMINDER SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing petition of appeal and stay and office report)

Date : 24/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pujita, Adv.
Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

State of Punjab

Mr. Jayant K. Sud, Addl.AG
Ms. Jasleen Chahal, Asst.AG

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are completed.

Put up this matter on a non miscellaneous day in the
month of March, 2016.In the meantime, liberty to file additional
documents, if any.[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.